Ssd Diskler

240GB

256GB

480GB

250GB

500GB

512GB

500GB

128GB

Uriin

INNO3D 3D-NAND SSD 520/460MB/s

INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INNO3D 3D-NAND SSD 510/480MB/s

INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3

2160/1100/MB/s SSD

INTENSO MI500 3836450 5300/400MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3 2100/1700MB/s
SSD

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 2100/1700MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD
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Intenso

Intenso

Intenso
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Intenso

Intenso
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Intenso

Stok
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Fiyat

19,95

30,45

34,65

40,95
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51,45
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14,70
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usb
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usD
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usD
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480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

500G SANDISK EXTREME SDSSDX3N-500G-G26
5000/4000MB M.2 NVMe GEN4 SSD

500GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-500G-G26
2400/1500MB/s M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

480GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-480G-G26 535/445MBs SSD

1TB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-1T00-G26 3500/2500MB/s
M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

2TB INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD

Intenso

Sandisk

Sandisk

Sandisk

Sandisk

Intenso

35,70

51,45

51,45
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78,75
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